-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210217AB
Remote I/O Boxes
IO-Link Hub Type
Analog Input Type
ADIO Series
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction

• Instruction manual × 1
• Waterproof cover × 4
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
ADIO - ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼ ❽ - ❾
❻ I/O configuration
E: Analog input, 8-CH
❼ Power connector type
A: Auxiliary power unsupported
❽ I/O specification
A1:  Voltage input (-10 to 10 VDCᜡ, 0 to 10 VDCᜡ)
Current input (0 to 20 mA, 4 to 20 mA)
❾ IO-Link product type
HUB3: IO-Link hub (transmission rate: COM3)
❶ Communication
IL: IO-Link
❷ Material
M: Zinc die casting
❸ Port class
A: Class A
❹ Ports
08: 8-port
❺ I/O connector type
No mark: M12
Step Reference manual
1. Hardware installation
→
ADIO IO-Link Master Product Manual,
ADIO IO-Link Hub Product ManualMounting and grounding,
connecting the ports
2. Power supply
→
ADIO IO-Link Master Product Manual,
ADIO IO-Link Hub Product Manual
IO-Link master: Connecting the power
⬇
IO-Link hub: Connecting the power
(power supply through the IO-Link master)
3. Parameter configuration
→ ADIO IO-Link Hub Product Manual,
atIOLink User Manual
IO-Link master:
Configuring the communication mode of
ports connected to the IO-Link hub
• Pin 4 (C/Q): IO-Link mode
⬇
IO-Link hub:
Configuring the parameters and functions
4. Verification of normal operation
→ ADIO IO-Link Master Product Manual,
ADIO IO-Link Hub Product ManualChecking the indicators
Configuration of ADIO IO-Link Hub
The figure below shows the ADIO IO-Link Hubs and the devices that make up the
configuration. For proper use of the product, refer to the manuals and be sure to follow
the safety precautions in the manuals.
You can download the relevant manuals from the Autonics website.
Ethernet / Fieldbus
IO-Link sensors
ADIO
IO-Link Master
ADIO
IO-Link Hub
Standard
sensors
Standard
sensors
ADIO
IO-Link Hub
 atIOLink
+ IODD file
-|Transparent Guide|-
  ■ Port specifications